Karta katalogowa

tuk 90°
- gw Rp
nr wzoru 3090

nr kat. 317 959

L2

z2

Z1

L1
-

Rp1

Witasciwosci

Gwint wewnetrzny cylindryczny 1
Gwint wewnetrzny cylindryczny 2
Wymiar Z 1

Wymiar Z 2

Dtugosé 1

Dtugosé 2

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

f1cfcac6ecce84cf8d7¢c82bc3815195f8eb2a0d61

Rp1 Ya
Rp2 Ya
Z1 7 mm
z2 7 mm
L1 18 mm
L2 18 mm
3749
41,44 cm®
materiat braz lub braz krzemowy
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